
FLD-USB-02
External USB 3.5" Floppy disk drive

Give new life to your old floppies-
Ideal for laptops-

GET MORE FROM YOUR PC 

Features

Perfect for use with portable computers-
Works with 1,44 MB HD 3.5” floppy disks-
Integrated USB cable-

Specifications

Supports USB 1.1 specification and newer
Supports standard 3.5" 1.44 MB HD floppy disks (not 720 kB DD disks)

Dimensions: 141 x 103 x 17 mm
Net weight: 0.23 kg

System requirements

Windows Windows 7/8/10
Free USB port

Certificates

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

40
0.038
12.15
185x150x25 mm
560x320x210 mm
CN
8716309097444
8517620000
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